ROASTED TURKEY WITH GRAVY, CRANBERRY SAUCE & CHESTNUT STUFFING

HONEY GLAZED HAM WITH PORT WINE SAUCE
GAMMON HAM BONE IN WITH PINEAPPLE SAUCE

AUSTRALIAN ROASTED SIRLOIN OF BEEF WITH AGED PORT WINE SAUCE

EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - PINEAPPLE SAUCE

EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - AGED PORT WINE SAUCE
EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - TURKEY GRAVY

EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - CRANBERRY SAUCE
CHESTNUT BREAD STUFFING

GARLIC CHICKEN SAUSAGE (COOKED)

ENGLISH PORK SAUSAGE (COOKED)

SPICY PORK SAUSAGE (COOKED)

FRESH SALMON FILLET

SMOKED SALMON (HALF SIDE, SLICED)
TRADITIONAL CHOCOLATE LOG CAKE

RASPBERRY ROSE LYCHEE MOUSSE LOG

MINI MINCE CANDIED FRUIT PIE

CHRISTMAS STOLLEN WITH DECOR

CHRISTMAS FRUIT CAKE

SPICED CRANBERRY PECAN TART

CHRISTMAS PUDDING WITH BRANDY SAUCE - SMALL
CHRISTMAS PUDDING WITH BRANDY SAUCE - BIG

10-12LBS
(WEIGHT BEFORE COOKING)

BONELESS 3KG EACH
5KG EACH

MINIMUM 2KG EACH
(WEIGHT BEFORE COOKING)

PER TUB (400ML)
PER TUB (400ML)
PER TUB (400ML)
PER TUB (400ML)
PER FOIL TRAY (500G)
500G

500G

500G

1KG PER FILLET
PER KG

1KG EACH

1KG EACH

40G EACH
500G EACH
1KG EACH
1.2KG EACH
120G EACH
400G EACH

$102.40

$99.30
$195.40

$174.70

$9.10

$10.10
$9.10

$9.10

$13.20
$17.40
$17.40
$17.40
$48.40
$58.80
$48.40
$48.40
$1.90

$29.80
$40.20
$40.20
$13.20
$25.70

Visit our Gingerbread House in December to purchase Christmas goodies like adorable figurines, lollies, praline or cookie gift

sefts, gingerbread baked goods and mince pies!

Takeaway forms will be available at the Club’s receptions, F&B outlets, and online (under Dining > Promotions).

For enquiries, please contact 6622 0432 or email to events@tanglin-club.org.sg

Collection of orders on or before 23 December will be at the Tea Room from 10.00am fo 8.00pm daily.
Collection on 24 & 25 December will be at the Christmas Takeaway Counter at the Main Clubhouse Lobby from 9.00am to

7.00pm.

Opening date for orders: 1 December 2018 | Last day for orders: 21 December 2018, by 6.00pm | Cancellation of orders: 3 days’ notice

Name

Membership No.

Contact No. (Mobile)

(Home)

Email Address

Date of Collection

Time of Collection

(am/pm)

Signature

Date

Please submit your form to the Club’s reception counters or email it to events@tanglin-club.org.sg.

Please allow an advance notice of 3 working days for our Team to confirm your order.

FOR OFFICIAL USE

CHEF / COLD KITCHEN / HOT KITCHEN / PASTRY / BUTCHERY / F&B OFFICE / TEA ROOM



No orders will be taken for the items on this page.

FIGURINES

SKINNY FROSTY

3-TIER CHRISTMAS TREE

GINGERBREAD MAN CHOCOLATE

SANTA ON SKATES CHOCOLATE

SNOWMAN WITH LANTERNS WHITE CHOCOLATE
REINDEER CHOCOLATE

ESKY WHITE CHOCOLATE

LOLLIES
SNOWMAN
REINDEER
ANGEL
SANTA LOLLY

PRALINES GIFT SETS
CHRISTMAS PRALINE GIFT SET
CHRISTMAS PRALINE GIFT SET

CHRISTMAS PRALINE GIFT SET

COOKIE GIFT SETS
ASSORTED COOKIES IN RIENDEER BOX
ASSORTED COOKIES IN SNOWMAN

ASSORTED COOKIES IN CHRISTMAS TREE

GINGERBREAD

GINGERBREAD HOUSE - MINI (HOMEMADE)
GINGERBREAD HOUSE - MEDIUM (HOMEMADE)
GINGERBREAD HOUSE - SIGNATURE (HOMEMADE)
GINGERBREAD SMALL BOY

GINGERBREAD SMALL GIRL

GINGERBREAD TREE

GINGERBREAD SNOWMAN

MINCE PIE
MINCE FRUIT PIES IN SLEEVE BOX

13CM / 60G
16CM /110G
60G

50G

60G

75G

10.5CM / 80G

25GM
25GM
25GM
25GM

6 PIECES / 66G
9 PIECES / 99G
12 PIECES / 132G

100G
100G

100G

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH

5 PIECES

$16.40
$19.50
$10.10
$10.10
$10.10
$13.20
$12.20

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$17.40
$20.50
$30.90

$14.30
$14.30
$14.30

$19.50
$33.90
$60.90
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$13.20



