ITEM	PORTION	PRICE	QTY
ROASTED TURKEY WITH GRAVY, CRANBERRY SAUCE & CHESTNUT STUFFING	10-12LBS (WEIGHT BEFORE COOKING)	\$102.40	
HONEY GLAZED HAM WITH PORT WINE SAUCE	BONELESS 3KG EACH	\$99.30	
GAMMON HAM BONE IN WITH PINEAPPLE SAUCE	5KG EACH	\$195.40	9
AUSTRALIAN ROASTED SIRLOIN OF BEEF WITH AGED PORT WINE SAUCE	MINIMUM 2KG EACH (WEIGHT BEFORE COOKING)	\$174.70	
EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - PINEAPPLE SAUCE	PER TUB (400ML)	\$9.10	
EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - AGED PORT WINE SAUCE	PER TUB (400ML)	\$10.10	
EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - TURKEY GRAVY	PER TUB (400ML)	\$9.10	1
EXTRA SAUCE OR GRAVY - CRANBERRY SAUCE	PER TUB (400ML)	\$9.10	
CHESTNUT BREAD STUFFING	PER FOIL TRAY (500G)	\$13.20	
GARLIC CHICKEN SAUSAGE (COOKED)	500G	\$17.40	
ENGLISH PORK SAUSAGE (COOKED)	500G	\$17.40	
SPICY PORK SAUSAGE (COOKED)	500G	\$17.40	
FRESH SALMON FILLET	1KG PER FILLET	\$48.40	1/1
smoked salmon (half side, sliced)	PER KG	\$58.80	
TRADITIONAL CHOCOLATE LOG CAKE	1KG EACH	\$48.40	
RASPBERRY ROSE LYCHEE MOUSSE LOG	1KG EACH	\$48.40	0
MINI MINCE CANDIED FRUIT PIE	40G EACH	\$1.90	
CHRISTMAS STOLLEN WITH DÉCOR	500G EACH	\$29.80	
CHRISTMAS FRUIT CAKE	1KG EACH	\$40.20	
SPICED CRANBERRY PECAN TART	1.2KG EACH	\$40.20	
CHRISTMAS PUDDING WITH BRANDY SAUCE - SMALL	120G EACH	\$13.20	
CHRISTMAS PUDDING WITH BRANDY SAUCE - BIG	400G EACH	\$25.70	

Visit our Gingerbread House in December to purchase Christmas goodies like adorable figurines, Iollies, praline or cookie gift sets, gingerbread baked goods and mince pies!

Takeaway forms will be available at the Club's receptions, F&B outlets, and online (under Dining > Promotions).

For enquiries, please contact 6622 0432 or email to <a href="mailto:events@tanglin-club.org.sg">events@tanglin-club.org.sg</a>

Collection of orders on or before 23 December will be at the Tea Room from 10.00am to 8.00pm daily.

Collection on 24 & 25 December will be at the Christmas Takeaway Counter at the Main Clubhouse Lobby from 9.00am to 7.00pm

Opening date for orders: 1 December 2018 | Last day for orders: 21 December 2018, by 6.00pm | Cancellation of orders: 3 days' notice

Name	7-0	0	
Contact No.	(Mobile)	(Home)	
Email Address		<u> </u>	
Date of Collection	<u> </u>	Time of Collection	(am/pm)
Signature		Date	

Please submit your form to the Club's reception counters or email it to events@tanglin-club.org.sg. Please allow an <u>advance notice</u> of 3 working days for our Team to confirm your order.



## Visit our Gingerbread House in December to purchase these goodies! No orders will be taken for the items on this page.

ITEM	PORTION	PRICE
FIGURINES		100
skinny frosty	13CM / 60G	\$16.40
3-TIER CHRISTMAS TREE	16CM / 110G	\$19.50
GINGERBREAD MAN CHOCOLATE	60G	\$10.10
SANTA ON SKATES CHOCOLATE	50G	\$10.10
SNOWMAN WITH LANTERNS WHITE CHOCOLATE	60G	\$10.10
REINDEER CHOCOLATE	75G	\$13.20
esky white chocolate	10.5CM / 80G	\$12.20
LOLLIES		0 %
NOWMAN	25GM	\$7.00
REINDEER	25GM	\$7.00
ANGEL	25GM	\$7.00
SANTA LOLLY	25GM	\$7.00
PRALINES GIFT SETS		
CHRISTMAS PRALINE GIFT SET	6 PIECES / 66G	\$17.40
CHRISTMAS PRALINE GIFT SET	9 PIECES / 99G	\$20.50
CHRISTMAS PRALINE GIFT SET	12 PIECES / 132G	\$30.90
COOKIE GIFT SETS		
ASSORTED COOKIES IN RIENDEER BOX	100G	\$14.30
assorted cookies in snowman	100G	\$14.30
ASSORTED COOKIES IN CHRISTMAS TREE	100G	\$14.30
GINGERBREAD	0 1	)
GINGERBREAD HOUSE - MINI (HOMEMADE)	EACH	\$19.50
GINGERBREAD HOUSE - MEDIUM (HOMEMADE)	EACH	\$33.90
GINGERBREAD HOUSE - SIGNATURE (HOMEMADE)	EACH	\$60.90
GINGERBREAD SMALL BOY	EACH	\$7.00
GINGERBREAD SMALL GIRL	EACH	\$7.00
GINGERBREAD TREE	EACH	\$7.00
GINGERBREAD SNOWMAN	EACH	\$7.00
MINCE PIE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MINCE FRUIT PIES IN SLEEVE BOX	5 PIECES	\$13.20